IRBERE—E

(1) BERPY—EXDREDOHER

A4 W
E= 8 40))
TE N
7

OREGTT
FA D
St K Y
fER O
R

MHET A MnEEE L, &
F1mBEZHEBELET,

I Zo

v AR
B
D 22 TE
fa o Ak
DL EAL

O A&
ESpENZ/RSS
DA
EEESYS
[0 F=1i53
FZBUT
% %t

L X 27—V O
El¥E L, FRI2E, 1R
IR B S 72 0 2510/ 544 &
HELET,

480

480

480

480

480

480

KT MRS DR RIE & L
6 E (10H~3H) .
1RSSR ELR S 72 0 - 10)5
HETELET,

480

240

240

240

240

240

(2) HEELEXEZELOWSIOEIEL

Vs
< KIRD
#IEfb D
HEE

@ HAL
fli#s 27
DHEE

ESY/RSE SN [0 ae RAR= X 1VA
i 27~ SE SR DL AL D 5
Mg & L, 41 Bl % B i
LET,

BNl R R IZE D AL AT
WRIEHORG & L, B
1% oOHME HIE L £
‘?—O

57.0

58.0

59.0

60. 0

61.0

62.0

_45_



Q) HEEHHZFOIME

V=]
FEDH
B E
D ARIRB
1w
718 e
e F

O HE
AETEICE
ERCRLE
DA

W R e i ofF
wWRfka e U, FRI213
Bl CERHFE D) %
Hig L E,

213

213

213

213

213

213

@ HE
ATEY A
— A —%
U7 E
et

THE ARG YR — 2 — T3
HiFmigftmE s L, FH
6z HIELET,

ATV R — 2 — DXk
FEe L, BRI
L300 N DB gk E B L
7

270

300

300

300

300

300

@ HE
A TS A A
B9 %
HEDFE
i

CUNVEA - REEH A TH
Fe AT X T — OBfERL
L. BE2EIZHAFLE
‘?_O

(rense A « BEF 22 AL 1) 1)
BT X T — DR
Bl U, MmAEEA0R (PR
2HEFEDOWIEL) ZHF L&
.a—

40

40

40

40

40

40

(PR A T) MEAE
EY X F—0FEmRE L
L. BFE2REZHRELET,

@ WHH
AETEIZ B
% Al
L ALRRES
it

WRRATEE  # — 0356 L
ToHIRTGREDORE L L, 4
f25mILl E& Hfs L £,

25

25

25

25

25

25

A %Ek
REMRE
DI
X BEE
HHED
Ejicp

O T
B 5
EE- &
B OHEHE

FRHAB AR E LIAHE
ROBMEREE L, FH 2
[\l s L £,

FRGHEEE S L, RO
INSL/NPEERL (F95101) %
BIBieia 5 F M TaETHM
THILEHELET,

102

102

102

102

102

@ M
W kT
THHE
HHEX

S

%

HRENHERE (A SR
e R, IRERBIfESE
FEANSSIPRAT AR NN
DO HIEHEEEL L L, 2
[z HELETS

_46_




4) HEEBHRZTOMFE

7 MR
% his D I8
e <A

O HE
AV FH
X i D HE
s

ZELIMRO Y B, BE
LB AT L R L 72
STeHEE L, HHI5%L
LEBEELET,

%

95.7

95.0

95.0

95.0

95.0

95.0

@ WHHE
AT R R
Bo&H
I

HEATEFHREEFE L LT
v TEREEDO E RS L L,
0 OE A Hig L%
.?—

12

10

10

10

10

10

HEETEHREEA X LT
v 7 I — O EREEE &
L. FEM10E0EfE % B
L%,

11

10

10

10

10

10

ATEFRRR S GITFE 2 D F2hi
% & L, AEH10[E] 0> S i
ZHIELET,

10

10

10

10

10

10

@ i
A — b
D Heite

e BE Y e A9 o R
ROEREEE L L, FH24
A2 HHE L £

24

24

24

24

24

24

® & i
F o S
VWE DFE
IR D
B AR 4% B
L
#

WRRATEE  # — 0356 L
ToHIATREDORE & L, 4
f25E Ll L4 HfE L £,

25

25

25

25

25

25

O %£&E
BEHE R
o L )
N IOES
it

ZEMEG A I L IEEERR
DFEMMESE L, FERHI114
EOH 2 BHE L £

114

114

114

114

114

114

@ %=H
"5 - £
T R Y
TR B %5
& D

Dk OB E L, A
1EZHELET,

_47_




(6) THETH - BARHEEEE & DEHERVESXIE

7o | © R | HEATEFREE L LT
FrOFRRE | AFERRIK | v 7RO FERERE L L,
HloF | flo34E | FHI0EOFEfiz BiE L E
ESNGET 4. (F8)

£ TR R AT o 2 —5%
~OFREEE L, 414 | Bl | 24 14 14 14 14 14
BILLEEZHIEL £,
THTAT~DB S EH L L,
EAES0EILL LA HIE L & [ | 53 50 50 50 50 50
7

A4 BR|O A— | AFREEETITEHESR v
MKED | VEFO | NU—7 23OBMEREE | || 2 2 2 2 2 2
HHE RO - W | LUERI 22 AR LET,
THEN SR | @) THEF 1105 O I &
L. fBFE1RZHELET,

[E] 12 10 10 10 10 10

_48_



